Display Solutions
www.aarque.co.nz  |  0508 22 77 83
2024
ROLL UP DISPLAYS
Roll Up Budget................................................................ 4
Roll Up Lite ...................................................................... 4
Roll Up Lite Black ........................................................... 4
Roll Up Regular ............................................................... 5

Pick N' Hook For Corrugated Plastic ......................18
Twist N' Hook For Foam Board .................................18
OTHER DISPLAYS
Brochure Holder Z Fold ..............................................19
Brochure Holder Rigid ................................................19
iPad Stand......................................................................19
Table of Contents
4
ROLL UP DISPLAYS
A lightweight and economical free standing retractable display suitable for light
infrequent use. Ideal for permanent display or single events, not suitable for regular
for all forms of substrate including laminated graphics, textiles and banner media.
Easily transportable the Roll-Up Lite comes in a fabric carry bag. See print template
for salvage and graphic constructions.
CODE WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG)
DRU-LT0600 600 1600 2.0
DRU-LT0850 850 2050 2.5
DRU-LT1000 1000 2050 3.0
DRU-LT1200 1200 2050 3.8
ROLL UP LITE
This light weight display with thin aluminium casing is designed for single use.  It
such as synthetic paper and textiles. Each unit is supplied with a black unpadded
canvas carry bag. See print template for salvage and graphic constructions. Sold in
a pack of six.
CODE WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG)
DRU-BU0850 850 2020 2.5
ROLL UP BUDGET
A lightweight and economical free standing retractable display suitable for light
infrequent use. Ideal for permanent display or single events, not suitable for
regular use or graphic change outs. The unit comes in an attractive black metal
laminated graphics, textiles and banner media. Easily transportable the Roll Up
Lite Black comes in a fabric carry bag. See print template for salvage and graphic
constructions.
CODE WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG)
DRU-LT0850B 850 2010 2.5
ROLL UP LITE BLACK
5
ROLL UP DISPLAYS
For orders or questions call 0508 22 77 83 or email customerservice@aarque.co.nz
An attractive looking free standing retractable display. Lightweight and easy to
assemble the unit comes in an attractive black or grey with chrome end caps. The
positive clamping system at the top and self adhesive attachment at the bottom
including laminated graphics, textiles and banner media. Easily transportable the
Roll-Up Prestige comes in a fabric carry bag. See print template for salvage and
media options.
CODE COLOUR WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG)
DRU-PRE0830B Black 830 2030 5.3
DRU-PRE0830G Grey 830 2030 5.3
DRU-PRE0960B Black 960 2030 5.6
DRU-PRE0960G Grey 960 2030 5.6
DRU-PRE1200B Black 1150 2030 6.6
ROLL UP PRESTIGE
A robust and professional looking free standing retractable display with twin
graphics displayed back to back. Lightweight and easy to assemble the unit
of substrate including laminated graphics, textiles and banner media. See print
template for salvage and media options.
CODE WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG)
DRU-REGD0850 850 1980 5.2
ROLL UP REGULAR DOUBLE
A robust and professional looking free standing retractable display. The unit comes
Suitable for all forms of substrate including laminated graphics, textiles and banner
media. Easily transportable the Roll-Up Regular comes in a fabric carry bag. See
print template for salvage and media constructions.
CODE WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG)
DRU-REG0600 600 1550 3.2
DRU-REG0850 850 1980 4.0
DRU-REG1000 1000 1980 4.5
DRU-REG1200 1200 1980 6.0
DRU-REG1500 1500 1980 6.8
ROLL UP REGULAR
6
ROLL UP DISPLAYS
Desktop version of a roll up display available in A4 and A3 sizes. This table top
promotional giveaway.
CODE WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG)
DRU-MINIA4 210 297 0.4
DRU-MINIA3 297 420 0.5
ROLL UP MINI
A double version of the Prestige Roll Up allowing graphics to be displayed front and
back. The unit comes in an attractive black with chrome end caps. Rear cavity size
is limited so only light medias can be used. Ideal graphic material is 150-200 micron
synthetic. Easily transportable the Roll-Up Prestige Double comes in a fabric carry
bag. See print template for salvage and media options.
CODE COLOUR WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG)
DRU-PREDBL0830B Black 830 2030 6
ROLL UP PRESTIGE DOUBLE
CODE DESCRIPTION
DRU-PREBAR0830S Bar Clamp/Hook type 830mm
DRU-PREPOLESS Roll up Pole Single Silver
DRU-PREPOLESB Roll up Pole Single Black
DRU-PREENDCAPS End Caps
DRU-PRE0830BBAG 830mm wide bag
ROLL UP SPARE PARTS - PRESTIGE
CODE DESCRIPTION
DRU-BARCH0600 Bar Clamp/Hook type 600mm
DRU-BARCH0850 Bar Clamp/Hook type 850mm
DRU-BARCH1000 Bar Clamp/Hook type 1000mm
DRU-BARCH1200 Bar Clamp/Hook type 1200mm
DRU-POLEHOOK0600 Roll up Pole Single 600mm
DRU-POLEHOOK Roll up Pole Single 850mm
DRU-LTBAG0600 600mm wide bag
DRU-LTBAG0850 850mm wide bag
DRU-LTBAG1000 1000mm wide bag
DRU-LTBAG1200 1200mm wide bag
DRU-LTBAG1500 1500mm wide bag
ROLL UP SPARE PARTS - LITE & REGULAR
7
ROLL UP MEDIA OPTIONS
For orders or questions call 0508 22 77 83 or email customerservice@aarque.co.nz

loaded frame sides and replace your graphic. Attractive modern appearance with
graphic or you can use laminated graphics. Mounts on to walls or can be suspended
using vertical or horizontal mounting holes. Depth is 18mm.
CODE SIZE EXTERNAL (MM) VIEWABLE (MM) GRAPHIC (MM)
SF-MCA3 A3 350 x 475 287 x 418 297 x 422
SF-MCA2 A2 470 x 645 410 x 583 418 x 592
SF-MCA1 A1 645 x 890 583 x 830 592 x 842
SF-MCA0 A0 890 x 1240 830 x 1180 837 x 1188
SNAP FRAME - MITRE CORNER
Our Banner Rail is a suspension banner rail in aluminium providing a classy and cost
snap shut at the top and bottom ends of your poster and then suspend from your
ceiling or hang from your wall. Includes two U hangers for both wall mounting and
ceiling suspension.  The 1200 & 1500 widths are made of a heavier duty aluminium
a pack with a top and bottom rail.
CODE PACK WIDTH (MM)
DBR-0600 Top & Bottom Rail 600
DBR-0850 Top & Bottom Rail 850
DBR-0900 Top & Bottom Rail 900
DBR-1000 Top & Bottom Rail 1000
DBR-H1200 Top & Bottom Rail 1200
DBR-H1500 Top & Bottom Rail 1500
BANNER RAIL
A light weight version of our popular mitre corner snap frame. Matt cover sheets
are supplied to protect the graphic or you can use laminated graphics. Mounts on to
walls or can be suspended using vertical or horizontal mounting hooks.

AF-MINI 600 450 2
MINI A-FRAME
A solidly constructed A-Frame display with block corner snap frame holders front
and rear. Available in Large and A3. Includes an integrated carry handle that slides
away out of sight.
CODE EXTERNAL (MM) VIEWABLE (MM) GRAPHIC (MM) WEIGHT (KG)
AF-LARGE 650 x 1150 590 x 840 602 x 857 5.5
AF-A3 350 x 660 286 x 408 304 x 426 2.5
ALUMINIUM A-FRAME
12
OUTDOOR DISPLAYS
A robust retractable double sided display for outdoor applications. A heavy water
tank provides stability and a hand grip and wheels provide for easy movement. The
a breeze.
CODE WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG)
DRU-ODDBL0800 800 2000 16
ROLL UP OUTDOOR DOUBLE
The complete footpath sign solution. The NOTA Footpath stand consists of a black
board with a graphic area of 760mm high by 600mm wide. The total height of the
NOTA footpath stand is 900mm making it compliant with most council sandwich

metres. TexFrames are assembled in minutes with an allen key making graphic
change outs quick and easy.
face. Accessories include top and bottom wall hangers and base supports.
Frames can also be linked together with a connector mechanism.
TEXFRAME SYSTEM
COMPLETE TEXFRAME KITS
Complete kit includes frames, connectors and stitching tapes.
SINGLE FACE LIGHT
CODE UNIT SIZE
TF-LS-A1 Kit A1
TF-LS-A0 Kit A0
TEXFRAME LENGTHS
Pack of two with corner connectors.
SINGLE FACE
CODE UNIT SIZE
TF-HS-1000 Pair 1000mm
TF-HS-1200 Pair 1200mm
TF-HS-1600 Pair 1600mm
TF-HS-1800 Pair 1800mm
TF-HS-2000 Pair 2000mm
TF-HS-3000 Pair 3000mm
TEXFRAME COMPONENTS
CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT
TF-UNI-CORNER Corner Connectors Each
TF-L-TWH Top Wall Hanger (light) Each
TF-H-TWH Top Wall Hanger (heavy) Each
TF-L-BWH Bottom Wall Hanger (light) Each
TF-H-BWH Bottom Wall Hanger (heavy) Each
TF-UNI-STAND1 Side Base Support Stand Pair
TF-SUPPORTLOCK Support Strut Locker Each
TF-UNI-CONNECT Frame to Frame Connector Each
BU-KT1203 Keder Tape for TexFrames 24.4m Roll
DOUBLE FACE HEAVY
CODE UNIT SIZE
TF-HD-A1 Kit A1
TF-HD-A0 Kit A0
DOUBLE FACE
CODE UNIT SIZE
TF-HD-1000 Pair 1000mm
TF-HD-1200 Pair 1200mm
TF-HD-1600 Pair 1600mm
TF-HD-1800 Pair 1800mm
TF-HD-2000 Pair 2000mm
TF-HD-3000 Pair 3000mm
16
BANNER FINISHING
Banner Ups® BravoTabs are a great new addition to your toolkit - they are square
in shape, so they work well both at corners and along banner edges – a “one size